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Under 8 & 10 Go Games Blitz’s 2014 
 
 

Date Venue 
 

             Teams 

Sat 12th April 
 

Aughrim Annacurra, Aughrim, Tinahely, Knockananna 
 

Wed 16th Aprill 
 

Ballinakill Under 10 Blitz 6.30pm-7.45pm 

Sat 10th May 
 

Annacurra 
 

Annacurra, Carnew, Tinahely, Baltinglass 
 
 

Sat 24th May 
 

Arklow Annacurra, AGB, Aughrim, Carnew 
 

Sat 14th June 
 

Annacurra 
 

Annacurra, AGB, Carnew, Tinahely 

Sat 28th June 
 

Knockananna Annacurra, Knockananna, Aughrim, Shillelagh 
 

Sat 12th July 
 

Ballinacor Annacurra, Ballinacor, Knockananna, Ballymanus 
 

Sat 26th July 
 

Arklow Annacurra, AGB, Carnew, Tinahely 
 

Sat 16th Aug Annacurra Annacurra, AGB, Carnew, Ballymanus 
 
 

Wed 20th August Ballinakill Under 8 Blitz  6.30pm to 7.45pm 
Sat 30th Aug Arklow Annacurra, AGB, Tinahely, Aughrim 

 
 

Sat 13th Sept Baltinglass Annacurra, Baltinglass, Ballinacor, Carnew 
 

 
All Blitz’s start at 10.30am.  Players to be there 15 minutes before games start  
 


